7 In total

Trade name

Chiralyst P1271

Chiralyst P320

Umicore HS152

Umicore HS157

Empirical
formula

[Ir(cod),]|BArF

Ru(cod)(methylall
)2

[Pt(cod)Cly]
Ru;(CO),,
[(IPr)AuCI]
[Ir(coe),Cl],
[Ir(cod)Cl],

Metal

Ir

Pt
Ru
Au
Ir

Ir

Theoretical

umicore

Precious Metals Chemistry

metal content

15
32

52
47
32
43
57

CAS Number Product number
666826-16-0 3000034534
12289-94-0 3000034557
12080-32-9 3000034502
15243-33-1 3000036080
852445-83-1 3000036006
12246-51-4 3000034537
12112-67-3 3000034536
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